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Dear WLF 2023 Singapore Attendees

On behalf of the World Litigation Forum (WLF), I would like to welcome you to Singapore for the first-ever WLF event in 

Southeast Asia. I am delighted that you have chosen to join us for this important gathering of the global litigation community.

The WLF is dedicated to promoting the highest standards of professionalism and ethics in the practice of litigation. We 

believe that litigation is an essential part of the rule of law, and we are committed to ensuring that it is conducted fairly and 

justly.

The WLF's mission is to provide a forum for the exchange of ideas and information among litigators from around the world. We 

believe that by sharing our experiences and perspectives, we can learn from each other and improve the quality of our work.

The WLF also strives to promote the development of new and innovative litigation techniques. We believe that the law is 

constantly evolving, and we must be prepared to adapt our practices accordingly.

The WLF is committed to providing its members with the resources they need to succeed. We offer a variety of educational 

programs, networking opportunities, and advocacy initiatives. We are also committed to providing our members with access 

to the latest legal research and information.

I am confident that the WLF 2023 Singapore event will be a valuable experience for all of our delegates. We have assembled a 

distinguished group of speakers and panelists, and we are confident that you will learn a great deal from them.

I would like to thank our sponsors for their generous support of this event. Their contributions make it possible for us to bring 

together the global litigation community and to promote the highest standards of professionalism and ethics in the practice 

of litigation.

I would also like to thank our local partners in Singapore for their hard work and dedication in organizing this event. Their 

efforts have made it possible for us to host a successful and memorable event.

I would like to thank you again for choosing to join us for the WLF 2023 Singapore event. I look forward to meeting you all in 

person and to working with you to promote the highest standards of professionalism and ethics in the practice of litigation.

Sincerely,

Azam Ghani

Director, World Litigation Forum

LL.M., The University of California, Berkeley

Azam Ghani
Director, World Litigation Forum

LL.M., The University of California, Berkeley

Director’s Message
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Agenda
Conference 20

23

WLF SINGAPORE 

DAY 1 May 23,2023

08:00 AM onwards Distribution of Passes & Registration-

8:30 AM- 08:40 AM Welcome Note-

Moderator: Lily Tsen, General Counsel, Amcor Flexibles Asia Pacific, Singapore

Lily Tsen, General Counsel, Amcor Flexibles Asia Pacific, Singapore

Dr. Nicolas Celis, Senior Associate, FieldFisher, Belgium

Manishi Pathak, Founding Partner, Anhad Law , India

R Rishi, Founder & Principal, Rishi&Partners, Malasiya

08:40 AM-10:00 AM Session 1 : ESG, SDGs and sustainability for law firms-

10:00 AM-10:15 AM Networking Break-

Moderator: Dr. Nourhan N.Moussa, Managing Partner, AGM Consultancy, Egypt

Anita Liang, IPR Director, Inventec Appliances Corp., China

Joseph Moghrabi, Founder of Moghrabi ADR, London.

Mehul Shah, Proprietor, IntellectLegal, India

Pratyush Prakash, Partner P Prakash Associates LLP, India

10:15 AM-11:35 AM Session 2: The Legal Era of Metaverse, NFT and Blockchain-

Moderator: Azam Ghani, Founder and Executive Director, World Litigation Forum, USA

Charlie Warren, Partner, Control Risks, Singapore 

Heena Jaysinghani, Founder, Heena Jaysinghani and Co, India

Phung Anh Tuan, Managing Partner VCI Legal and Executive Vice Chairman of VAFI, Vietnam

Chitra Rentala, Partner, Trilegal, India

11:35 AM - 12:55 PM Session 3: 2023 Outlook : Foreign investment and M&A-

12:55 PM -01:55 PM Group Photo and Lunch-

Moderator: Rajeev Rambhatla, Head, King Stubb & Kasiva, Advocates & Attorneys, India

Usama Munir, Associate, SCHLÜTER GRAF Legal Consultants, UAE

ZHOU Yarui, Partner, Tahota Law Firm, China

Magita Hari Mogan, Malayasia, Darryl, Edward & Co.

01:55 PM - 03:00 PM Session 4: Economic sanctions & International Arbitration-
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DAY 1 May 23,2023

Moderator: TAMARRA SEQUEIRA, Partner, Khaitan & Co., India

Shahan Karimi, Associate Partner, Haidermota & Co, Pakistan

Samantha De Soysa, Founding Partner, Barnes Law Chambers, Sri Lanka

Eugenie Michalopoulos, General Counsel, Blueoptima, UK

Aaron Purser, General Council, Catalyst, Singapore

Chauwei Yak, CEO, GAO Advsors, Singapore

03:00 PM - 04:05 PM Session 5: The Future of Lawyers: Legal Tech, AI & Big Data-

Moderator: Andrew Hart, Partner,Hart Giles, Solicitors & Notaries, Hong Kong

Karthik Krishna, Founder, JustAct, India

Anthony Geoerge, 1291 Group, Partner, Singapore

04:05 PM-04:55 PM Session 6: ADR In Singapore Developments And Recent Trends-

04:55 Onwards Networking and Closing-

DAY 2 May 24,2023

Moderator: Rishi Ganiswaran, Head of Legal (Technology) and Chief Privacy O�cer, Yinson, 

Singapore

TAMARRA SEQUEIRA, Partner, Khaitan & Co., India

Satchitanandan Vedha Ratnam, Partner, Preakas & Partners, Malaysia

Sabarish Prashanth Shivadass , Partner,Shivadass & Shivadass, India

Rajeev Rambhatla, Head, King Stubb & Kasiva, Advocates & Attorneys, India

09:00 AM - 10:20 AM Session 1: Biometric Data, Data Protection and the Right to Privacy-

10:20 AM - 10:35 AM Networking and Closing-

Moderator: Sukrit Kapoor, Partner, King Stubb & Kasiva, Advocates & Attorneys, India

Henrietta Newton Martin, Adjunct Lecturer, United Nations, UAE

Prashanth Varadarajan, Region Counsel – India, Bangladesh & Sri Lanka, HP Inc. India

NUR SYAFINAZ VANI, Partner, RDS Advocates & Solicitors, Malaysia

Sukrit Kapoor, Partner King Stubb & Kasiva, Advocates & Attorneys, India

10:35 AM - 11:55 AM Session 2: Role of corporate counsel in managing cross-border litigation and arbitration disputes-

Moderator: Sabarish Prashanth Shivadass , Partner,Shivadass & Shivadass , India

Rishi Ganiswaran, Head of Legal (Technology) and Chief Privacy O�cer, Yinson, Singapore

Ginny Rautray, RAUTRAY & CO., India

Abhisekh Malhotra, TMT Law, India

Defeng Song, Partner, Fieldfisher, China,

11:55 AM - 12:15 PM Session3: Data Protection and Compliance : GDPR, CCPA and other data privacy acts-

Moderator: Rajeev Rambhatla, Head, King Stubb & Kasiva, Advocates & Attorneys , India

Lily Tsen, General Counsel , Amcor Flexibles Asia Pacific,Singapore

ADRIAN OOI, Director Of Legal, SEA, MILLENNIUM HOTELS AND RESORTS, Singapore

Rishi Ganiswaran , Head of Legal (Technology) and Chief Privacy O�cer, Yinson, Singapore

12:55 PM- 02:00 PM Session 4: Counsels Perspective : Building cyber-resilient organisations for Future-

02:00 PM - 03:00 PM Group Photo and Lunch Break-

Moderator: Lily Tsen, General Counsel, Amcor Flexibles Asia Pacific, Singapore

Andrew Hart, Partner, Hart Giles, Solicitors & Notaries, Hong Kong

Palecanda M Chinappa, Indus Law. Partner, India

Zilong Zhang, Advocate, GAOWIP, China

03: 00PM - 04:05PM Session 5: Recent Developments in International Arbitration-

04:05 Onwards Memento distriution-

Closing Note and Networking

DAY 2 May 24,2023
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CONFERENCE

14th
WLF 2023
Singapore

SPEAKERS

Chitra Rentala

Partner

TriLegal

India

Abhishek Malhotra

Managing Partner

TMT Law Practice

India

Aaron Purser

General Council

Catalyst

Singapore

Adrian OOI

Director Of Legal, SEA

Millennium Hotels And 

Resorts, Singapore

Andrew Hart

Partner

Hart Giles, Solicitors & 

Notaries, Hong Kong

Anshul Khosla

General Council

Linkedin

Singapore

Charlie Warren

Partner

Control Risks

Singapore

Chauwei Yak

CEO

GAO Advisors

Singapore

Defeng Song

Partner

FieldFisher

China

Eugenie Michaelopoulos

General Council

Blue Optima

UK

Ginny Rautray

Partner

Rautray & Co.

India

Heena Jaysinghani

Founder

Heena Jaysinghani And Co

India

Henrietta Newton Martin

Adjunct Lecturer

United Nations

UAE

Joseph Moghrabi

Founder

Moghrabi ADR

UK

Karthik Krishna

Founder

JustAct

India

Lily Tsen

General Counsel

Amcor Flexibles Asia Pacific

Singapore
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Magita Hari Mogan

Advocate & Solicitor

Darryl, Edward & Co.

Malaysia

Manishi Pathak

Founding Partner

Anhad Law

India

Mehul Shah

Proprietor

IntellectLegal

India

Nur Syafinaz Vani Abdullah

Partner

RDS Partnership

Malaysia

Palecanda M Chinnappa

Partner

Indus Law

India

Phung Anh Tuan

Managing Partner

VCI Legal

Vietnam

Prashanth Varadarajan

Region Counsel – India,

Bangladesh & Sri Lanka

HP Inc. India

India

Pratyush Prakash

Partner

P Prakash Associates LLP

India

R Rishi

Founder

Rishi & Partners

Malasiya

Rajeev Rambhatla

Head

King Stubb & Kasiva, 

Advocates & Attorneys

India

Rishi Ganiswaran

Head of Legal (Technology) 

and Chief Privacy Officer

Yinson

Singapore

Sabarish Prashanth Shivadass

Partner

Shivadass & Shivadass

India

Samantha De Soysa

Founding Partner

Barnes Law Chambers 

Colombo, Sri Lanka

Satchitanandan Vedha Ratnam

Partner

Preakas & Partners

Malaysia

Sébastien Christophe Lacroix

Senior Legal Counsel, Data 

Privacy APAC

Coca-Cola

Singapore

Shahan Karimi

Associate Partner

Haidermota & Co.

Pakistan

Sukrit Kapoor

Partner

King Stubb & Kasiva, 

Advocates & Attorneys

India

Tamarra Sequeira

Principal Associate

Khaitan & Co.

India

Usama Munir

Associate

SCHLÜTER Graf Legal 

Consultants, UAE

Winnie Yep

General Counsel

SEAGM

Malaysia

Yarui Zhou

Partner

Tahota Law Firm

China

Zilong Zhang

Advocate

GAOWIP

China

Anthony Geoerge

Partner

1291 group

Singapore

Anita Liang

IPR Director

Inventec Appliances Corp

Taiwan

Dr. Nourhan N.Moussa

Managing Partner

AGM Consultancy

Egypt
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World Litigation Forum 

2016 London

60

Delegates
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Countries
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World Litigation Forum 

2017 Dubai

100

Delegates

06

Media Partners

35

Countries
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3rd World Litigation Forum 

2017 Europe

80

Delegates

05

Media Partners

25

Countries
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4th World Litigation Forum 

2017 Silicon Valley

95

Delegates

18

Media Partners

33

Countries
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5th World Litigation Forum 

2018 Dubai

110

Delegates

22

Media Partners

38

Countries
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WLF Legal Summit 2019

Europe Amsterdam

98

Delegates

20

Media Partners

27

Countries
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10th World Litigation Forum

2020 Dubai

120

Delegates

25

Media Partners

40

Countries
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11th World Litigation Forum

2022 Dubai

135

Delegates

32

Media Partners

65

Countries
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12th World Litigation Forum

2022 Europe Amsterdam

110

Delegates

27

Media Partners

62

Countries
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13th World Litigation Forum

2023 Dubai

135

Delegates

25

Media Partners

55

Countries
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May 23-24, 2023

Crowne Plaza Changi Airport, Singapore
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Notes Notes
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